
The Wren Café  

 

Vanilla 

Vanilla & Biscoff 

Vanilla & Fresh Coffee 

Strawberry 

Strawberry & Vanilla 

Chocolate 

Chocolate & Caramel 

Chocolate & Oreo 

Chocolate & Peanut Butter 

Banana 

Banoffee 

Over 18’s  

Chocolate & Baileys 

Chocolate Orange 

Vanilla & Baileys 

Banana & Malibu 

Regular 

£3.20 

£3.50 

£3.50 

£3.20 

£3.40 

£3.20 

£3.40 

£3.50 

£3.50 

£3.20 

£3.40 

 

£4.70 

£4.70 

£4.70 

£4.70 

XL 

£4 

£4.30 

£4.30 

£4 

£4.20 

£4 

£4.20 

£4.30 

£4.30 

£4 

£4.20 

 

£5.50 

£5.50 

£5.50 

£5.50 

Milkshakes 


