

## 7he Wren Café

## Milkshakes

	<u>Regular</u>	<u>XL</u>
Vanilla	£3.20	£4
Vanilla & Biscoff	£3.50	£4.30
Vanilla & Fresh Coffee	£3.50	£4.30
Strawberry	£3.20	£4
Strawberry & Vanilla	£3.40	£4.20
Chocolate	£3.20	£4
<b>Chocolate &amp; Caramel</b>	£3.40	£4.20
Chocolate & Oreo	£3.50	£4.30
<b>Chocolate &amp; Peanut Butter</b>	£3.50	£4.30
Banana	£3.20	£4
Banoffee	£3.40	£4.20
Over 18's		
Chocolate & Baileys	£4.70	£5.50
<b>Chocolate Orange</b>	£4.70	£5.50
Vanilla & Baileys	£4.70	£5.50
Banana & Malibu	£4.70	£5.50